
Pos 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

American Iron Extreme 

1 

GTS1 

1 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

GTS3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

GTS4 

1 

DNF 

Honda Chal 1 

1 

Honda Chal 2 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

DNF 

1 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

24 

302 

91 

82 

86 

530 

345 

203 

121 

520 

714 

136 

712 

909 

542 

161 

802 

516 

517 

373 

7 

10 

Name 

AJ Hartman 

Eric Fuehrer 

Jeff Shaw 

John Pattman 

Scott Smith 

Michael Sousa 

Christina Lam 

Jeffrey Daigle 

Douglas Horton 

Larry Marks 

Aaron Turek 

Kazimierz Sperling 

Chris Petersen 

Foad Razavi 

Joshua Prinzivalli 

Michael Gershanok 

Daniel Honovich 

Spencer Anderson 

Zephyr Belski 

Nathan Bookbinder 

Jan Wang 

Erik Olson 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron Extreme 

GTS1 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS3 

GTS4 

GTS4 

Honda Chal 1 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Honda Chal 2 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

3 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

2 

13 

13 

13 

13 

6 

6 

Best Tm 

1:38.531 

1:42.443 

1:43.863 

1:43.769 

1:48.869 

1:42.155 

1:42.815 

1:45.534 

1:45.383 

3:00.425 

1:38.312 

1:38.447 

1:38.033 

1:41.586 

1:37.356 

1:48.496 

1:43.320 

1:43.415 

1:45.374 

1:53.344 

1:47.636 

1:46.245 

Model 

Mustang GT 

Mustang 

Mustang Cobra 

Mustang 

325 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

S2000 

Civic 

Integra 

Integra 

Civic 

Civic 

Year 

1999 

2014 

1998 

2008 

1986 

1997 

1998 

1995 

1995 

1999 

1997 

2003 

2004 

2003 

1995 

2002 

2002 

1994 

1994 

1996 

1992 

1992 

Make 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

Ford 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Honda 

Honda 

Acura 

Acura 

Honda 

Honda 

Color 

Black 

White 

Yellow 

Blue 

Yellow/Red/Black 

Red/Black/White 

Black 

White 

White 

Silver 

Green/Black/White 

White 

Black 

Silver Camo 

White 

Gray 

D.Gray 

Red/Silver 

L.Blue/Black 

White/Blue/Orange 

Red 

Red 
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Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

Margin of Victory 

10.012 

Avg. Speed 

68.269 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.717 

Best Speed 

96.034 

Best Lap by 

420 - Brian Goldburg 

NASA @ Pocono Raceway Double Infield CCW 

Racers 

NASA Race (Fri) 

Race started at 15:14:42 

Pocono Double Infield CCW 2.500 miles 

7/7/2017 03:10 PM 
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Pos 

DNF 

NP01 

1 

Spec E46 

1 

2 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

SpecE30 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DQ 

Super Touring 1 

1 

Super Touring 2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

PIC 

DNF 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

DQ 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DQ 

No. 

484 

37G 

29 

149 

18 

27 

303 

313 

44 

20 

466 

89 

129 

88 

589 

39G 

420 

48 

79 

92 

061 

55 

Name 

Steven Simmons 

Charles Liniger 

Richard Bocanegra 

Steve Coppola 

Benjamin Miller 

Devin Gregory 

Robert Noaker 

Jim Tramontano 

Kevin Feller 

James Mertz 

Christian Sandmann 

Andrew Zimmerman 

Daniel Livingston 

Al Cohen 

Joel Karns 

Jason Griscavage 

Brian Goldburg 

John George 

Jake Namer 

John Gatzemeyer 

John Robbins 

Paul Plemenos 

Class 

Honda Chal 2 

NP01 

Spec E46 

Spec E46 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

SpecE30 

Super Touring 1 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Super Touring 2 

Laps 

1 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

10 

13 

13 

13 

13 

11 

13 

Best Tm 

2:17.546 

1:44.088 

1:42.525 

1:46.561 

1:46.787 

1:47.082 

1:46.768 

1:48.877 

1:49.978 

1:48.948 

1:51.776 

1:50.280 

1:51.424 

1:51.717 

1:53.620 

1:47.991 

1:33.717 

1:36.561 

1:35.537 

1:42.993 

1:37.765 

1:34.160 

Model 

Integra 

NP01 

330i 

330ci 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

Miata 

E30 

E30 

325i 

E30 

325 

325i 

325is 

GTS 

Type65 

RX-7 

Corvette 

Evolution X 

Corvette Z06 

Year 

1996 

2016 

2001 

2001 

1991 

1991 

1999 

1996 

1992 

1991 

1989 

1989 

1989 

1988 

1989 

2002 

2017 

2005 

2001 

2008 

2006 

Make 

Acura 

Elan 

BMW 

BMW 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

Mazda 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

BMW 

Panoz 

Factory Five 

Mazda 

Chevrolet 

Mitsubishi 

Chevrolet 

Color 

White 

Teak 

Silver 

Black 

Red 

Red 

Orange 

White 

White/Blue 

Red 

White 

Red 

Black 

Gray 

White 

White 

Yellow/Black/Red 

White 

Gray Multi 

Red 

Gray 

Blue 
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Pos 

Super Unlimited 

1 

PIC 

1 

No. 

33 

Name 

Scott Mohr 

Class 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

13 

Best Tm 

1:37.113 

Model 

Corvette 

Year 

2003 

Make 

Chevrolet 

Color 

Blue 
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